

---

## MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 77005875

---

Data publicarii	28.12.22	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 519,60 RON - 519,60 RON

---

Descriere: MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII: SURUB TORBANT 8\*80 BUC 20,00 1,34 26,80 SURUB TORBANT 8\*60 BUC 50,00 0,42 21,00 PIULITA M8 BUC 100,00 0,13 13,00 BEC LED E27/9W NV BUC 10,00 4,62 46,20 REDUCTIE PORTOC 125-110 BUC 1,00 7,56 7,56 COT PORTOC 125\*90 BUC 1,00 14,29 14,29 COT PP 110\*45 BUC 1,00 5,46 5,46 COT PP 110\*90 BUC 1,00 6,72 6,72 FOLIE PE 4200 Kg 6,45 16,81 108,42 VAR SUPERWEISS ANTIMUCEGAI 2.5L BUC 1,00 70,59 70,59 TRAFLET HARDY 18 CM\*48MM-714818 BUC 1,00 14,29 14,29 PENSULA 50MM-43065 BUC 1,00 7,56 7,56 GRATAR PVC-7602 BUC 1,00 2,10 2,10 MANUSI SCHULLER 42580 BUC 4,00 9,24 36,96 PRELUNGITOR 3P 10M GELUX BUC 1,00 37,82 37,82 PRELUNGITOR 3P 7M COMTEC Buc 3,00 33,61 100,83

---